
2019 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

  SUMMER SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL 
MEN’S 6 

Teams Managers Home Email 

1. Atomic Star Tavern Joshua Lorenz 507-345-2761 Joshua.Lorenz@mail.nidec.com 

2. Buffalo Wild Wings 1 Greg Abraham 507-381-4198 abenett92@gmail.com 

3. Buffalo Wild Wings 2 Rick Schroeder 507-995-3460 rickyschroederjr@hotmail.com 

4. Goetzke Group Greg Costello 507-381-9992 costello@blc.edu 

5. Loose Moose Mike Studtmann 507-995-3074 studtmi@gmail.com 

6. Mankato Family Dental Mark Geiger 507-382-3990 geig204@hotmail.com 

7. Spinners Bar and Grill Aric Attig 507-202-0049 aattig1@isd77.org 

8. Top Shop Lee Becker 507-278-3214 leebecker@yahoo.com 

Facility Code 
C-Caswell Park Diamonds 1-6 SIB-Sibley Park Diamonds 1-3 JC-Jaycee Park Diamonds 1-3 SCC-South Central College Diamonds 2, 4 & 5   TH-Thomas #1 

HOME TEAM LISTED 2nd 

Thursday, May 9 
2 vs 1 C6  6:15 
3 vs 8 C6  7:15 
5 vs 6 C6         8:15 
4 vs 7 C1         8:15 
 

Thursday, May 16 
8 vs 6 C1         6:15 
3 vs 4 C1         7:15 
1 vs 7 C1         8:15 
2 vs 5 C1         9:15 
 

Thursday, May 23 
7 vs 8 C6         6:15 
6 vs 2 C6         7:15 
4 vs 1 C6         8:15 
5 vs 3 C6         9:15 
 

Thursday, May 30 
7 vs 5 C6         6:15 
8 vs 4 C6         7:15 
2 vs 3 C6         8:15 
6 vs 1 C6         9:15 

 

Thursday, June 6 
1 vs 3 TH  6:15 
6 vs 7 TH  7:15 
5 vs 8 TH  8:15 
4 vs 2 TH  9:15 
 

Thursday, June 13 
4 vs 5 C2         6:15 
3 vs 6 C2         7:15 
2 vs 7 C2         8:15 
8 vs 1 C1         8:15 
 
Thursday, June 20  
1 vs 5 C6  6:15 
8 vs 2 C6  7:15 
6 vs 4 C6  8:15 
7 vs 3 C6  9:15 
 

Thursday, June 27 
1 vs 2 C3         6:15 
6 vs 5 C3         7:15 
7 vs 4 C3         8:15 
8 vs 3 C1         8:15 

Thursday, July 11 
4 vs 3 C2  6:15 
7 vs 1 C2  7:15 
5 vs 2 C2         8:15 
6 vs 8 C2         9:15 
 

Thursday, July 18 
2 vs 6 C3         6:15 
1 vs 4 C3         7:15 
3 vs 5 C3         8:15 
8 vs 7 C3         9:15 
 
Thursday, July 25 
5 vs 7 TH         6:15 
4 vs 8 TH         7:15 
1 vs 6 TH         8:15 
3 vs 2 TH         9:15 
 
 
 

 

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game. 
 


